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Our Board Members 
 

Dot H. Wood,  Chairman 
Christopher Baker,  Vice Chairman 

 
 

1st District 2nd District 3rd District 
Edmond G. Eslava, III 
9082 Independence Avenue 
Daphne, AL 36526 
TEL (251) 338-2250 

FAX (251) 338-2260 
acgbud@aol.com  
Confirmed: 2/14/13 - 7/5/15 

Kenneth D. Wallis, III 
1406 I-85 Parkway 
Montgomery, AL 36106 
TEL (334) 207-8978 

FAX (334) 593-4369 
kwallis3@msn.com 
Confirmed: 5/15/09 - 5/4/12 
Re-confirmed: 4/26/12 - 5/5/14 

Dot H. Wood 
1704 Cogswell Ave. 
Pell City, AL  35125 
TEL (205) 884-1608 

FAX (205) 884-0428 
woodd@centurytel.net 
Confirmed: 5/8/08 - 5/4/11 
Re-confirmed: 4/26/12 - 5/5/14 

 
 

  

4th District 5th District 6th District 
Dennis Key 
108 18th St. East 
Jasper, AL  35501 
TEL (205) 221-4101 
FAX (205) 221-4106  

dennis@keynco.com 
Confirmed: 4/19/12 - 3/26/15 

Joseph T. (Bo) Lundy 
2521 Washington St. NW 
Huntsville, AL 35811 
TEL (256) 539-5321 
FAX (256) 539-5324 

jlundyjr@knology.net 
Confirmed: 5/8/08 - 5/4/10 
Re-confirmed: 4/6/10 - 5/4/13 

Christopher Baker 
PO Box 531154 
Birmingham, AL  35253 
chris.baker@bakervaluation.com 
TEL (205) 940-9979  

FAX (205) 290-9487  
Confirmed: 4/19/12 - 3/26/15 

 
 

  

7th District State at Large State at Large 
Frederick Crochen 
2504 Rocky Ridge Rd, Suite D1 
Birmingham, AL  35243 
TEL (205) 563-1941 
FAX (205) 278-8701 
Fred.Crochen@gmail.com 

Confirmed: 4/5/06 - 5/4/07 
Re-confirmed: 5/8/08 - 5/4/10 
Re-confirmed: 4/6/10 - 5/4/13 
 

Chester Mallory 
110 Arba St. 
Montgomery, AL 36104 
TEL (334) 262-7771 
FAX (334) 262-7789 
cmallory@mindspring.com 

Confirmed: 5/08/08 - 5/04/11 
Re-confirmed: 4/19/12 - 3/26/15 

Mark Moody 
2114 Central Pkwy SW (A) 
Decatur, AL 35601 
TEL (256) 250-6009 
FAX (256) 308-0828  
mark@marmac.us  

Confirmed: 4/6/10 - 5/4/12 

 

 


